
1.HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA - MUŠKI

ZADAR
M

ocireIme i prezime Nastup Ukupno

M
EDVEŠČAK 1958

Zagreb

POŠTAR
Poljud

OSIJEK
Pam

pas

BJELOVAR
Gradska kuglana Bj

VELEBIT
Gradska kuglana Ot

GRM
OŠČICA

Grm
oščica

M
ERTOJAK
Poljud

KANDIT
Pam

pas

Pore
dak SetPoen

ZAPREŠIĆ, ZAPREŠIĆ1.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

10

2

11

12

3

4

13

14

5

6

15

16

7

8

17

18

9

Branko
MANEV 632 – 612 643 660 622 286 656 608 410,87,5 629,2

637 597 626 590 628 604 676 633 630 400,09 624,61. 218,4
224,6

5
7

20
25,5

12
2

Luka
BOLANČA 652 674 630 682 647 – 728 630 – 419,67 663,3

643 598 636 624 559 599 628 656 615 391,49 617,62. 243,7
226,1

6
7,5

23
21

3
2

Bojan
VLAKEVSKI 667 646 629 686 639 681 645 670 677 411,29 660,0

640 620 596 632 620 622 628 601 595 395,89 617,13. 248,8
221,3

8
7

26
25,5

6
4

Uroš
STOKLAS 633 614 630 640 – 631 646 652 643 401,08 636,1

617 580 620 592 587 572 593 632 632 380,79 602,84. 235,1
222,1

7
8

24
29

5
2

Branislav
BOGDANOVIĆ 636 671 668 635 605 655 576 619 656 401,99 635,7

660 571 609 582 566 600 627 569 617 386,69 600,15. 233,8
213,6

5
5

21
16

4
5

Matija
MANCE – 658 – – 589 647 621 – 602 392,85 623,4

– – 561 – 577 592 615 561 251 382,95,5 574,06. 230,6
191,1

4
1

14
6,5

4
12

Mario
FRIDL 630 670 635 623 603 652 317 620 655 385,68,5 635,9

571 560 – 545 – – – – 268 372,33,5 555,47. 250,2
183,1

6
1

21
5

6
3

3768 3526 3648 3565 3537 3589 3767 3652 3608 388,9 215,9
3850 3933 3804 3909 3743 3888 3819 3847 3841 403,4 237,9

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 641,4

604,8



1.HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA - MUŠKI

POŠTAR
PoljudIme i prezime Nastup Ukupno

OSIJEK
Pam

pas

BJELOVAR
Gradska kuglana Bj

VELEBIT
Gradska kuglana Ot

GRM
OŠČICA

Grm
oščica

ZADAR
M

ocire

KANDIT
Pam

pas

ZAPREŠIĆ
Zaprešić

M
EDVEŠČAK 1958

Zagreb

Pore
dak SetPoen

MERTOJAK, SPLIT2.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

10

1

2

11

12

3

4

13

14

5

15

6

7

16

17

8

9

18

Andrej
KOVAČ 628 636 664 622 613 599 588 606 565 386,09 613,4

606 550 581 604 672 667 615 656 566 393,49 613,01. 227,4
219,6

6
7

22,5
25,5

4
5

Ivan
TOTIĆ 614 620 615 623 633 – 593 606 580 393,48 610,5

588 602 574 569 642 622 579 675 595 389,99 605,12. 217,1
215,2

5
5,5

18
18,5

10
4

Dimitar
DIMITROVSKI 606 610 – 598 609 577 618 542 606 386,08 595,8

573 594 643 570 591 591 570 635 595 384,19 595,83. 209,8
211,7

6
6

19,5
22,5

5
11

Hrvoje
MARINOVIĆ 635 632 669 636 651 597 639 609 – 398,08 633,5

573 558 612 602 632 609 609 – 569 383,48 595,54. 235,5
212,1

8
4

28
18

3
3

Mihael
GRIVIČIĆ 593 583 298 629 290 537 575 588 559 375,77,96 584,1

573 588 595 591 582 590 556 624 510 371,69 578,85. 208,4
207,2

4
4

18
18

10
12

Nikola
MUŠE 630 – 629 – 614 – 619 – 618 395,45 622,0

577 561 – 604 – – – 633 – 383,04 593,86. 226,6
210,8

3
1

13,5
6

3
3

Duško
MILANOVIĆ – – – 551 – 564 – – – 371,02 557,5

– – 569 – – 571 – 588 – 373,03 576,07. 186,5
203,0

1
0

3,5
2

2
5

Goran
ŽUBRINIĆ – – 609 – 300 581 – 566 537 374,34,54 571,6

– – – – 562 – 566 – 588 376,73 572,08. 197,3
195,3

2
2

7
5,5

15
7

Paško
DRAGIČEVIĆ – 542 281 – – – – – – 362,71,5 548,7

– – – – – – – – – –0 –9. 186,0
–

0
0

2
0

8
0

3490 3453 3574 3540 3681 3650 3495 3811 3423 383,3 211,4
3706 3623 3765 3659 3710 3455 3632 3517 3465 386,0 216,4

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 602,4

594,8



1.HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA - MUŠKI

OSIJEK
Pam

pas

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

BJELOVAR
Gradska kuglana Bj

VELEBIT
Gradska kuglana Ot

ZADAR
M

ocire

M
ERTOJAK
Poljud

KANDIT
Pam

pas

ZAPREŠIĆ
Zaprešić

M
EDVEŠČAK 1958

Zagreb

POŠTAR
Poljud

Pore
dak SetPoen

GRMOŠČICA, ZAGREB3.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

10

1

2

11

12

3

13

4

5

14

15

6

7

16

17

8

9

18

Damir
FUČKAR 666 663 693 334 615 667 615 689 689 416,98,5 662,5

608 593 648 625 627 589 631 624 – 392,68 618,11. 245,5
225,5

8
8

29,5
24,5

1
3

Nemanja
GALIĆ 627 587 645 589 567 594 – 603 630 387,58 605,3

607 596 613 567 591 – 651 – 623 392,47 606,92. 217,8
214,4

4
5

15,5
20

10
12

Vladimir
GALJANIĆ 626 625 619 646 642 633 647 619 646 401,89 633,7

588 554 608 573 595 602 625 599 609 378,19 594,83. 231,9
216,7

7
4

22,5
16

0
6

Borna
GAŠPERT 610 – 634 618 – 633 581 609 590 387,37 610,7

566 622 – 279 587 593 624 596 550 380,07,5 588,94. 223,4
208,9

6
1

21
9,5

6
14

Denis
ŠPILJAR – 576 625 662 589 – 612 655 – 398,56 619,8

– 559 619 643 555 581 – 582 566 389,07 586,45. 221,3
197,4

4
5

14
19,5

4
4

Milan
UZELAC 606 596 – – 629 589 613 284 622 387,86,5 606,0

588 276 566 594 569 603 607 559 571 383,48,5 580,46. 218,2
196,9

2
2

10
11

7
13

Zdravko
TONKOVIĆ 599 571 605 574 590 608 589 271 614 381,98,5 590,7

585 273 597 251 – 596 575 572 564 374,97 573,37. 208,8
198,4

2
6

14,5
15,5

10
17

Karlo
BOROŠ – – – 263 – – – – – 364,00,5 526,0

– – – – – – – – – –0 –8. 162,0
–

0
0

1
0

1
0

3542 3473 3651 3532 3524 3564 3713 3532 3483 384,2 208,6
3734 3618 3821 3686 3632 3724 3657 3730 3791 394,6 223,7

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 618,4

592,9



1.HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA - MUŠKI

GRM
OŠČICA

Grm
oščica

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

M
ERTOJAK
Poljud

KANDIT
Pam

pas

ZAPREŠIĆ
Zaprešić

M
EDVEŠČAK 1958

Zagreb

POŠTAR
Poljud

ZADAR
M

ocire

BJELOVAR
Gradska kuglana Bj

VELEBIT
Gradska kuglana Ot

Pore
dak SetPoen

OSIJEK, OSIJEK4.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

10

11

2

3

12

13

4

5

14

15

6

7

16

8

17

18

9

Mario
LIOVIĆ 569 616 620 632 629 584 615 601 595 385,09 606,8

657 602 567 633 656 632 642 595 585 391,89 618,81. 221,8
227,0

8
6

28
23,5

7
7

Dario
RADOŠ 658 605 593 603 600 606 609 585 600 387,79 606,6

603 625 619 647 607 584 517 578 629 389,89 601,02. 218,9
211,2

8
6

26
20,5

8
13

Mario
MUŠANIĆ 631 609 573 617 618 – 653 584 – 388,47 612,1

602 586 593 670 610 589 593 598 556 381,69 599,73. 223,7
218,1

6
4

21
20,5

2
5

Ivan
PUŠIĆ 644 542 578 560 603 599 602 561 586 384,29 586,1

585 554 565 613 612 589 603 612 588 382,89 591,24. 201,9
208,4

4
4

18,5
16

9
8

Matija
TUTNJEVIĆ 577 516 545 558 591 533 571 533 522 366,19 549,6

566 563 – 662 477 570 543 564 599 365,27,86 578,05. 183,4
212,8

1
1

11
10

26
15

Marko
TOMIĆ – 551 – – – 556 – 542 549 354,84 549,5

568 – 558 – 534 – – 556 562 359,65 555,66. 194,8
196,0

1
0

6
4,5

5
10

Josip
RUKAVINA 246 – – – – – 123 – – 336,00,75 492,0

– – 541 – – 576 – – – 369,02 558,57. 156,0
189,5

1
0

0
2

4
9

Hrvoje
HARKANOVAC 267 – 538 549 536 557 429 – 547 365,86,25 547,7

– 540 – 591 61 – 548 – – 379,13,14 554,48. 181,9
175,2

0
0

7
0

14
17

3581 3470 3443 3816 3557 3540 3446 3503 3519 379,8 210,5
3592 3439 3447 3519 3577 3435 3602 3406 3399 377,5 204,3

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 581,8

590,3



1.HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA - MUŠKI

ZAPREŠIĆ
Zaprešić

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

VELEBIT
Gradska kuglana Ot

M
EDVEŠČAK 1958

Zagreb

GRM
OŠČICA

Grm
oščica

POŠTAR
Poljud

M
ERTOJAK
Poljud

OSIJEK
Pam

pas

KANDIT
Pam

pas

BJELOVAR
Gradska kuglana Bj

Pore
dak SetPoen

ZADAR, ZADAR5.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

10

1

2

11

12

3

4

13

14

5

6

15

16

7

8

17

18

9

Stanko
ČOTA 609 552 627 571 645 638 631 667 630 397,89 618,9

596 558 571 627 618 629 628 629 564 385,09 602,21. 221,1
217,2

7
5

24
20,5

8
13

Marijo
BALJAK 622 613 590 579 564 541 632 571 628 393,79 593,3

584 613 591 582 629 608 609 587 572 382,69 597,22. 199,7
214,7

3
6

17
18,5

13
10

Luka
UKALOVIĆ 597 648 626 596 626 576 629 609 634 398,29 615,7

612 600 573 603 592 589 572 591 600 387,79 592,43. 217,4
204,8

6
4

23,5
20

10
12

Andrija
BOŽIČEVIĆ – 612 548 592 565 585 581 594 620 384,08 587,1

573 593 498 607 572 – 572 – 534 366,37 564,14. 203,1
197,9

6
1

18
4,5

17
12

Marin
COLIĆ 590 582 571 572 554 598 – 601 567 379,08 579,4

– 545 – – 543 525 540 526 531 352,06 535,05. 200,4
183,0

4
0

13,5
3

17
21

Ante
MATAK 544 – 602 – – – – – – 376,02 573,0

– 541 – 532 – 532 – 534 501 349,85 528,06. 197,0
178,2

1
1

4,5
6

8
22

Alen
KUJUNDŽIĆ – 625 – 638 – 576 – 543 – 400,54 595,5

610 – 650 – 623 – 617 – – 386,34 625,07. 195,0
238,8

1
3

7
11

4
4

Tibor
NEMET – – – – 578 – 588 – – 365,52 583,0

568 – 536 586 – 579 – – – 378,04 567,38. 217,5
189,3

2
0

5,5
4,5

5
10

Zoran
ŠKARA – – – – – – – – – –0 –

– – – – – – – 527 – 372,01 527,09. –
155,0

0
0

0
1,5

0
8

Matija
CINDRIĆ – – – – – – 583 – 599 376,02 591,0

– – – – – – – – – –0 –10. 215,0
–

0
0

2,5
0

3
0

Čedo
ALIĆ 554 – – – – – – – – 371,01 554,0

– – – – – – – – – –0 –11. 183,0
–

0
0

0
0

6
0

3543 3450 3419 3537 3577 3462 3538 3394 3302 375,0 203,2
3516 3632 3564 3548 3532 3514 3644 3585 3678 389,2 207,3

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 596,5

578,2



1.HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA - MUŠKI

KANDIT
Pam

pas

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

ZAPREŠIĆ
Zaprešić

ZADAR
M

ocire

POŠTAR
Poljud

OSIJEK
Pam

pas

BJELOVAR
Gradska kuglana Bj

VELEBIT
Gradska kuglana Ot

GRM
OŠČICA

Grm
oščica

M
ERTOJAK
Poljud

Pore
dak SetPoen

MEDVEŠČAK 1958, ZAGREB6.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

10

11

2

3

12

4

13

14

5

6

15

16

7

8

17

18

9

Darko
MAĐAR 574 598 561 563 603 615 563 594 597 382,29 585,3

580 601 616 580 292 596 624 628 547 378,78,5 595,81. 203,1
217,1

2,5
4,5

14,5
16,5

9
7

Perica
PAVIĆ 596 – 547 585 618 594 565 580 642 385,88 590,9

25 597 593 597 618 571 579 – 609 382,57,05 593,92. 205,1
211,4

6
6

19
19

7
11

Marinko
MATIĆ 591 590 563 583 626 604 588 607 558 383,49 590,0

569 609 602 615 561 585 594 617 589 383,69 593,43. 206,6
209,9

6
4

21,5
13,5

13
4

Dinko
DŽEPINA-BAJIĆ 628 602 571 539 606 600 – 552 – 382,97 585,4

576 639 623 578 583 – 548 – 602 381,47 592,74. 202,6
211,3

5
2

17,5
11

11
5

Zlatko
FILIPANČIĆ 556 553 – 612 577 577 576 557 589 367,68 574,6

530 – 585 603 612 576 560 627 564 373,68 582,15. 207,0
208,5

3,5
4

19
14

8
5

Velimir
MRKONJIĆ 589 558 576 563 617 517 563 – 587 378,38 571,3

560 – 458 – 566 596 576 563 – 385,15,77 575,46. 193,0
190,4

4
0

14,5
6,5

15
20

Nenad
MIHAJLOVIĆ – – 123 – – – – – – 364,00,25 492,0

– 595 – – – – – – – 393,01 595,07. 128,0
202,0

0
0

0
1

2
4

Matija
VIKERT – – – – – – – – – –0 –

– – – 574 – – – 568 – 386,02 571,08. –
185,0

0
0

0
0

0
7

Marijan
ŠKOF – – 434 – – – 548 – 593 370,52,75 572,7

– – – – 254 578 – 583 – 386,02,5 566,09. 202,2
180,0

1
1

5,5
4,5

5
12

Adrian
BELAR – 569 – – – – – 554 – 368,52 561,5

522 581 100 – – – – – 568 361,53,18 557,210. 193,0
195,7

1
0

3
3,5

4
14

3362 3622 3577 3547 3486 3502 3481 3586 3479 380,1 205,8
3534 3470 3375 3445 3647 3507 3403 3444 3566 379,1 202,2

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 581,3

586,0



1.HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA - MUŠKI

VELEBIT
Gradska kuglana Ot

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

GRM
OŠČICA

Grm
oščica

M
ERTOJAK
Poljud

KANDIT
Pam

pas

ZAPREŠIĆ
Zaprešić

M
EDVEŠČAK 1958

Zagreb

POŠTAR
Poljud

OSIJEK
Pam

pas

ZADAR
M

ocire

Pore
dak SetPoen

BJELOVAR, BJELOVAR7.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

10

11

2

3

12

13

4

5

14

15

6

7

16

17

8

9

18

Darko
KASUMOVIĆ 637 603 644 590 639 612 603 621 627 396,89 619,6

622 623 602 656 643 594 605 583 594 388,89 613,61. 222,8
224,8

6
5

24
21

5
6

Željko
KOŠUTIĆ 616 563 611 575 586 627 620 581 575 386,49 594,9

628 652 612 539 652 551 619 567 534 380,29 594,92. 208,4
214,7

8
5

25
17

9
11

Marijan
VOKŠAN 586 565 564 612 569 612 567 616 579 378,39 585,6

574 608 577 604 622 540 563 582 633 376,79 589,23. 207,2
212,6

8
7

25,5
22

4
11

Josip
BLAŽEK – 531 – 517 – 556 – 519 – 360,54 530,8

557 – 584 – 579 – 541 – 578 376,25 567,84. 170,3
191,6

0
0

3
2

6
13

Luka
MIJIĆ 583 553 571 544 574 536 583 334 542 379,28,54 564,2

536 562 584 562 575 547 583 514 549 366,99 556,95. 185,1
190,0

3
1

15
8

14
29

Goran
GROF 560 525 577 550 534 566 570 568 582 369,19 559,1

548 543 535 564 – 568 555 545 566 369,38 553,06. 190,0
183,8

2
2

14,5
9

24
35

Darko
BLAŠKO – – – – – – – – – –0 –

– – – – 572 – – – – 391,01 572,07. –
181,0

0
0

0
1

0
6

Zolti
KIŠ 584 – 594 – 553 – 550 – 520 370,85 560,2

– 584 – 556 – 557 – 555 – 369,04 563,08. 189,4
194,0

1
1

5
7

7
8

Matej
SOMLJAČAN – – – – – – – 184 – 212,10,46 402,3

– – – – – – – – – –0 –9. 190,2
–

0
0

0
0

1
0

3465 3572 3494 3481 3643 3357 3466 3346 3454 376,2 203,0
3566 3340 3561 3388 3455 3509 3493 3423 3425 377,9 199,1

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 577,0

579,2



1.HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA - MUŠKI

BJELOVAR
Gradska kuglana Bj

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

ZADAR
M

ocire

GRM
OŠČICA

Grm
oščica

M
ERTOJAK
Poljud

KANDIT
Pam

pas

ZAPREŠIĆ
Zaprešić

M
EDVEŠČAK 1958

Zagreb

POŠTAR
Poljud

OSIJEK
Pam

pas

Pore
dak SetPoen

VELEBIT, OTOČAC8.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

10

1

11

2

3

12

13

4

5

14

15

6

7

16

17

8

9

18

Marko
ZRILE 606 601 580 600 579 576 624 561 565 380,09 588,0

616 603 577 624 585 673 561 603 581 389,19 602,61. 208,0
213,4

1,5
5

12,5
15,5

8
6

Branko
ŠEBALJ 588 609 564 572 603 600 556 595 577 378,39 584,9

584 135 618 606 562 649 597 593 596 388,58,25 598,82. 206,6
210,3

5
3

20
14

6
4

Marko
VIDAK 564 598 – 600 579 577 584 556 – 380,37 579,7

598 630 583 – 615 603 558 556 – 378,17 591,93. 199,4
213,7

4
4

18
12

11
7

Petar
ZUBČIĆ 638 584 565 – 270 590 571 589 594 376,47,5 586,8

574 585 607 561 566 593 570 546 568 376,09 574,44. 210,4
198,4

3
3

13
10

4
13

Ivica
PERIĆ 562 – – 592 318 574 590 569 139 380,05,75 581,6

586 557 – – 550 – 579 579 505 364,86 559,35. 201,6
194,5

2
1

11
7

8
9

Dubravko
MESIĆ 571 594 591 551 571 – 600 – 609 374,37 583,9

575 269 573 530 528 592 540 578 – 373,37,5 558,06. 209,6
184,7

4
4

14
15,5

12
15

Vedran
BUKOVAC – – – – – – – – – –0 –

– – – 562 – – – – – 385,01 562,07. –
177,0

0
0

0
1

0
6

Tomislav
ATALIĆ – – 551 – – – – – 387 361,11,75 536,0

– 277 – – – – – – 564 358,71,5 560,78. 174,9
202,0

0
0

1
1,5

7
7

Hrvoje
DEVČIĆ – 620 573 596 579 568 – 567 566 377,67 581,3

– 394 550 – – 591 – – 275 374,83,25 556,99. 203,7
182,2

3
1

12
2

14
7

Ivica
BUNJEVČEVIĆ – – – – – – – – – –0 –

– – – – – – – – 266 374,00,5 532,010. –
158,0

0
0

0
1

0
4

Dino
DEVČIĆ – – – – – – – – – –0 –

– – – 524 – – – – – 358,01 524,011. –
166,0

0
0

0
0

0
5

3533 3450 3508 3407 3406 3701 3405 3455 3355 378,0 200,1
3529 3606 3424 3511 3499 3485 3525 3437 3437 377,6 204,9

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 582,5

578,1



1.HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA - MUŠKI

M
EDVEŠČAK 1958

ZagrebIme i prezime Nastup Ukupno

POŠTAR
Poljud

OSIJEK
Pam

pas

BJELOVAR
Gradska kuglana Bj

VELEBIT
Gradska kuglana Ot

GRM
OŠČICA

Grm
oščica

M
ERTOJAK
Poljud

ZADAR
M

ocire

ZAPREŠIĆ
Zaprešić

Pore
dak SetPoen

KANDIT, OSIJEK9.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

10

1

2

11

12

3

4

13

14

5

6

15

16

7

17

8

9

18

Marko
JELIČIĆ 294 577 572 579 601 578 555 567 – 373,67,5 576,4

551 619 573 593 630 627 621 574 552 385,39 593,31. 202,8
208,0

4
6

18,5
20

8
20

Nedeljko
JELIČIĆ 547 561 568 582 552 618 559 555 581 376,49 569,2

578 587 581 559 598 606 563 611 637 382,49 591,12. 192,8
208,7

4
4

21,5
16,5

13
13

Željko
BILOŠ 541 577 567 540 242 616 588 620 613 374,68,5 576,9

532 621 583 545 594 613 576 565 636 377,89 585,03. 202,4
207,2

6
5

18
14

24
18

Željko
RUPČIĆ 581 594 607 571 590 550 559 566 575 380,49 577,0

556 596 596 580 575 589 – 587 275 371,97,5 580,54. 196,6
208,7

5
2,5

17,5
13

13
10

Vlado
KNEŽEVIĆ 563 586 559 594 557 562 591 564 – 371,08 572,0

558 568 569 567 592 596 544 271 630 373,58,5 575,95. 201,0
202,4

3
2

15
11

4
7

Dario
ŠIPALO 273 565 – 599 265 575 579 – 559 368,26 569,2

583 – – 533 575 606 – 288 555 377,15,5 570,96. 201,0
193,8

1,5
2

4,5
9

7
5

Siniša
SALAI – – 149 – 583 – – 536 536 367,43,25 555,1

– – 567 – – – 578 599 – 379,33 581,37. 187,7
202,0

0
2

2
7

10
7

Srećko
VUKA 554 – 406 – – – – – 586 369,52,75 562,2

– 564 – – – – – – – 380,01 564,08. 192,7
184,0

2
0

6
0,5

0
2

Ivica
BEGOVIĆ – – – – – – – – – –0 –

– – – – – – 542 – 273 370,01,5 543,39. –
173,3

0
0

0
1

0
9

3358 3555 3469 3377 3564 3637 3424 3495 3558 378,2 204,0
3353 3460 3428 3465 3390 3499 3431 3408 3450 373,8 198,1

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 571,9

582,2



1.HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA - MUŠKI

M
ERTOJAK
PoljudIme i prezime Nastup Ukupno

KANDIT
Pam

pas

ZAPREŠIĆ
Zaprešić

M
EDVEŠČAK 1958

Zagreb

ZADAR
M

ocire

OSIJEK
Pam

pas

BJELOVAR
Gradska kuglana Bj

VELEBIT
Gradska kuglana Ot

GRM
OŠČICA

Grm
oščica

Pore
dak SetPoen

POŠTAR, SPLIT10.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

10

11

2

3

12

13

4

5

14

6

15

16

7

8

17

18

9

Ljubo
ŽULJEVIĆ 622 626 645 623 631 628 565 643 595 398,79 619,8

600 599 653 557 566 572 552 555 596 380,09 583,31. 221,1
203,3

8
3

27
12,5

11
14

Tomislav
ODRLJIN 561 607 589 604 607 572 593 627 634 398,99 599,3

558 593 598 572 566 573 527 567 620 374,09 574,92. 200,4
200,9

4
3

20
15,5

8
20

Anđelko
GRUBAR 591 605 598 580 530 602 568 552 547 383,78,85 584,8

606 527 595 582 544 – 546 587 604 378,18 573,93. 201,1
195,8

4
1

15,5
12,5

19
20

Milan
KOLIĆ 601 – 258 663 604 609 612 599 597 385,97,5 605,7

123 570 305 535 571 436 539 580 616 376,87,5 570,04. 219,9
193,2

5
2

19,5
10,5

8
12

Goran
POFUK 565 570 591 568 584 569 564 591 – 379,68 575,3

527 537 525 538 605 577 556 562 533 373,49 551,15. 195,6
177,7

5
3

18
16,5

27
31

Jure
BILOŠ 263 547 236 – 75 – – – 550 357,33,15 529,8

404 548 564 533 – 502 550 542 – 367,96,75 539,76. 172,5
171,9

0
0

1,5
4

11
32

Tonči
BAUK 259 568 547 648 612 557 538 596 – 379,67,5 576,7

580 – – – 593 – – – 560 381,33 577,77. 197,1
196,3

3
1

12,5
4,5

16
5

Ivan
BUDIŠA – – – – – – – – 468 345,01 468,0

– – – – – 133 – – – 368,00,25 532,08. 123,0
164,0

0
0

0
1

12
2

Mateo
ERAK – – – – – – – – – –0 –

– – 251 – – 490 – – – 344,71,5 494,09. –
149,3

0
0

0
1

0
19

3398 3374 3491 3317 3445 3283 3270 3393 3529 374,7 190,1
3462 3523 3464 3686 3643 3537 3440 3608 3391 385,6 202,4

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 588,0

564,8


